FEATURES
 - HIGH RELIABILITY FOR LOW COST
 - FREQUENCY STABILITY TO +-0.1 PPM
SERIES
PACKAGE
FREQUENCY ACCURACY
VS. AGING
VS. LOAD

PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
EXAMPLE
TYPE VCC VERSION FREQUENCY STABILTY
VS. TEMPERATURE OUTPUT TYPE - FREQUENCY
5 for 5 Volt F for FUND.
12 for 12 Volt O for Overtone
OUTLINE DRAWING OF OC14 OCXO
PETERMANN-TECHNIK  |  Amselweg 8  |  D-86916 Kaufering
Fon:  00 49 (0) 81 91 / 30 53 95  |  Fax:  00 49 (0) 81 91 / 30 53 97
OC14-5-F-A-A-2-10.000MHz
OC14 SEE TABLE 1 SEE TABLE 2 - FREQUENCY
PETERMANN
TECHNIK
Time & Frequency Components
#1 #7(Grounded to the Case)
#14
#8
15.24
7.
62
13
.2
 +
 0
.5
20.8max
ConnectionPIN
#1
#7
#8
#14
Control Voltage
GND
Output
   Power Supply
Unit:mm
12.2
4.
58 -